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Wo arc lo recetpt of your 1>ro1,0sal$ and suaaosttons resordtng the rcvtston of Fee Stf'ucturo for the ,esftlon. 
Wfl have cons1dered tho same and It has been dectdcd that tho followtn1 fee, structure be &dopt<.~ by the 
Act,demy for the sesslon 2O2~ • 2025. 

S.no Particutars 

Annu1lFtti 

1 Reti-straUon Fee 

2 Admission Fee 

3 Caution Money 

◄ Monthly Compostte Fees 

Grade I 

Grade II .. IX 

Grade X 

Grade XI (Science) 

Grade XI (Commerce) 

Grade Xll (Science) 

Grade XII (Commerce) 

Amount 

(In Rupees) 

300 / • (On, Umt J 
I 

4900/ •(At tit, tfm, of admlulon) 

1500/ • (At tht tlm, of odmlulon) 

3216/· 

3270/ • 

3346/ • 

3870/ • 

3532/ • 

4120/ • 

3761/· 

Note: 1. Students Safety and Security including insurance premium approx. Rs. 90/ • per student is to be 
charaed from all students on the roll of the Academy to facilitate their insurance under group imu,rance 
scheme at reasonable rates. 

2. Transport charaes will be charged according to distance as applicable. 
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