REF:

Dated-

Head

**Darshan Academy** 

Meerut

## SUB: FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE MAIN WING - SESSION 2024 - 2025

We are in receipt of your proposals and suggestions regarding the revision of Fee Structure for the session. We have considered the same and it has been decided that the following fee structure be adopted by the Academy for the session 2024 - 2025.

S.no	Particulars	Amount
		(In Rupees)
,	Annual Fees	
1 F	legistration Fee	300/- (One time)
2 4	Admission Fee	4900/-(At the time of admission)
3 (	Caution Money	1500/- (At the time of admission)
4 A	Monthly Composite Fees	
(	Grade I	3216/-
(	Grade II - IX	3270/-
	Grade X	3346/-
(	Grade XI (Science)	3870/-
(	Grade XI (Commerce)	3532/-
	Grade XII (Science)	4120/-
	Grade XII (Commerce)	3761/-

Note: 1. Students Safety and Security including insurance premium approx. Rs.90/- per student is to be charged from all students on the roll of the Academy to facilitate their insurance under group insurance scheme at reasonable rates.

2. Transport charges will be charged according to distance as applicable.

PRINCIPAL